TV
o0

BURKESVILLE

Local Plus Package

53 Cumberland Local Community Access 61
54 WZTV - DT1 (FOX) Nashville
55 WZTV - DT3 - (Antenna TV)

56 WZTV - DT4 (TBD)
57 WZTV - DT2 (CW)

58 WBKO (ABC) Bowling Green
59 WKYT (CBS) Lexington 27

60 WLEX (NBC) Lexington

WMYO (CW) Louisville 69

62 WHAS (ABC) Louisville 70

63 WLKY (CBS) Louisville

64 WLKY-32 MeTV
65 WMYO - MyNetwork
66 Local Weather

67 KET

68 KET2

71
72
73
74

$49.95

KETKY

WKYU-PBS

C-Span

Trinity Broadcast Network
HSN

Qve

DUOTV is a streaming service available to
DUO Broadband Internet customers. Local Plus
is the foundation streaming package. All other

Entertainment Pkg. +$21%

packages are add-ons. DUO Broadband 300 Meg gg t:;zmg Movie Network
and GIG Internet customers receive a discount 100 SyFy
when taking DUOTV streaming service. 101 The Discovery Channel
102 TBS
05 103 BRAVO
Sports & News Package +$39 SOE e Bl
106 A&E
76  ESPN 88 CNN ;
77 ESPN2 89 CNN Headline News }?g lg%g'ﬂg&gﬂame'
78  ACC Network 90 CNBC 116 HGTV
79  SEC Network 91 News Nation (was WGN) 118 EX
80  SEC Network Alternate 92 The Weather Channel e EEreT e
81  Bally Sports Ohio 93 MSNBC 122 National Geographic
82  The Golf Channel 94 FOX Business News 133 USA
83  FOX Sporis 1 148 ESPN News 140 Hallmark Channel
85  Tennis Channel 149 ESPNU 159 Game Show Network
87  FOX News Channel 153 NFL Network
Expcnded Plus Pockoge (only available with Expanded Package) +517%
134 The Outdoor Channel 153 NFL Network 168 Cowboy Channel
135 Disney Jr. 155 Discovery Family Channel 170 Nickdr.
136 Magnolia Network 156 Disney XD 171 Teen Nick
137 Nat Geo Wild 157 Destination America 173 Nickfoons Network
138 TV Games 158 Discovery Espanol 174 MTV2
139 CSPAN 2 159 Game Show Nefwork 175 BET Jams
140 Hallmark Channel 160 FYI - (Was Biography) 176 Tr3s
145 Lifefime Real Women 161 VICE 177 NICK Music
146 Turner Classics Movies (TCM) 162 The Science Channel 178 MTV Classic
147 FOX Sports 2 163 Discovery Life 179 BET Soul
148 ESPN News 164 American Heros Channel 180 CMT Music
149 ESPNU 165 FUSE 181 LOGO
150 TVG 2 166 FX Movie Channel
151 Hallmark Movies 167 GAC Family

DUO Broadband Internet service required, minimum 8 Meg. DUOTV streaming service requires a streaming device such as a Roku, Roku
TV set, Apple TV, Android TV, or Amazon Fire Stick, or through your smart phone with the DUOTV app. You must download the DUOTV App
from your device’s app store. Not compatible with all streaming devices. Visit DUOBroadband.com/duotv for full list of compatible devices.

)plle

270-433-2121
DUOBroadband.com

2150

N. Main Street

Jamestown, Kentucky 42629

Expanded Pkg.

+566%

SPORTS

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

NEWS

87
88
89
90
Ol
&2
93
94

ESPN

ESPN 2

ACC Network
SEC Network
SEC Network2
Bally Sports Ohio
The Golf Channel
FOX Sports 1
FXX/FOX Soccer
Tennis Channel

FOX News Channel

CNN

CNN Headline News
CNBC

News Nation (was WGN)
The Weather Channel
MSNBC

FOX Business News

FAMILY & ENTERTAINMENT

95

96

o

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
183

Lifetime

Lifetime Movie Network
TNT

Freeform (formly ABC Family)
Disney Channel

SyFy

The Discovery Channel
TBS

BRAVO

The Learning Channel
Animal Plant

A&E

Family Friendly Entertainment
Investigation Discovery (ID)
The History Channel
Carfoon Network
Oxygen

OWN

frutVv

Boomerang

FOOD Network

HGTV

ION

FX

The Travel Channel
RFD-TV

E! Enterfainment TV
National Geographic
Paramount Network
CMT

Nickelodeon

VH-1

MTV

TVLand

BET

Comedy Central

AXS

Motor Trend

USA
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